Designed
to be ELITE
maggie.dober
Duomed Logo
ELITE Design
Safety, Retrievability, Versatility
The unique design of the Option™ ELITE IVC filter consistently delivers positive and proven clinical
performance. The sturdy anchoring system ensures prolonged stability, securely holding the filter in position.

sites (Jugular, Femoral, Antecubital,
or Popliteal)
Ordering Information
argonmedical.com
© 2024 Argon Medical Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Argon Medical Devices, the stylized logo, and the
product and service marks mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of Argon Medical
Devices, Inc. in the United States and other countries.
7800 Dallas Parkway, Suite 200, Plano, TX 75024 P: 800.927.4669 F: 903.677.9396
Option ELITE Retrievable Vena Cava Filter (Box of 1)
Catalog # Description Cava Diameter Sheath Length Sheath Size (ID)
352506070E Femoral or Jugular Access up to 30mm 70cm 5F
352506100E Antecubital or Popliteal Access up to 30mm 100cm 5F
Guidewires (Box of 10)
Catalog # Description Diameter Length Tip Material
395369 Fixed Core with PTFE coating .035″ 260cm Straight SS
395370 Fixed Core with PTFE coating .035″ 260cm Straight SS
395170 Bentson Wire with PTFE coating .035″ 180cm Straight SS
V-Stick Vascular Access Sets with Coaxial Introducer (Box of 10)
Needle Dilator Guidewire
Catalog # Sheath
Size (ID) Gauge x Length Echogenic Stiffness Nut Color Diameter x Length Material
390204400E 4F 21G x 3.8cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391504000E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391504300E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391504400E 4F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391504500E 4F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391505000E 5F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391505300E 5F 21G x 7cm Yes Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391505400E 5F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm NT
391505500E 5F 21G x 7cm No Standard Red .018” x 40cm SS
391604000E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Stiff White .018” x 40cm SS
391604300E 4F 21G x 7cm Yes Stiff White .018” x 40cm NT
391604400E 4F 21G x 7cm No Stiff White .018” x 40cm NT
391604500E 4F 21G x 7cm No Stiff White .018” x 40cm SS